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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
42 PRUEBA LIGA FEMENINA

Fecha Listado: 19/06/2012
Hora Listado: 15:49:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON-

~N o

12
13

17

22

27

31

34
35

42

44

48
49

51

53
54
55
56
57

MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
SAGASTI LZ.DE LUZURIAGA,LOU
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, MARI CA
VALLEJO ANGULO, MONICA
RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, ELENA
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
AYESA GIRON, CARMEN
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA MARIA
ROBINA ALAVA, ANA

ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI
BIZKARRA BEITIA, MIREN JOSU
ELOSUA DE JUAN, MARIA PILAR
DAVID , BRIGITTE

ALONSO PENA, MERCEDES
PORTILLA DIAZ, MARIA TERESA
VELA BENEITEZ, PILAR
DEUMEIZEL , JACQUELINE

LAGAR HERNANDEZ, M® ANGELES
AYASTUY ARRIZABALAGA, ARANT
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELE
URIARTE ROMERO, ESPERANZA
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA
REVUELTA HIDALGO, ANA

OLCOZ RIPODAS, M? SOLEDAD
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES
RIVADULLA FREIRE, MONTSERRA
ESCANDON PAGAZAURTUNDUA, M2
VIEJO HERNANDO, M? JESUS
MORALES LAGE, DOLORES
ALONSO DIEZ, MARIA ROSA
GARMA IRIARTE, BEGONA

CABRA RUIZ, M® EUGENIA

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU
LARRABEA

DE GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LEON EL CUETO
FED. VASCA DE

OYAMBRE CAMPO

MATALENAS
LARRABEA

FED. VASCA DE
LEON EL CUETO
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

DE GORRAIZ
1ZKI

ARTXANDA
LARRABEA
LEON EL CUETO
ZUIA

1ZKI

LARRABEA
GOIBURU

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA
DELGADO GRIJALBO, ELMA
MACEDO DA SILVA, SUELI
LARRAURI ZUBELDIA, EDURNE
VALLUERCA ORTIZ DE ZARATE,
GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA

VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE
AlIZPURU ODRIOZOLA, KARMELE
ARENAS FERNANDEZ, IKERNE
RAPOSO GAGO, CARMEN
CRESPO SANCHEZ, M? JESUS
ECHEBARRIA ECHEBARRIA, M? B
VERDURAS DE LA VARGA, TRINI
ORTIZ DE ANDA MENDIGUREN, E
FERRER OLAIZOLA, M® CARMEN
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES
JAUREGUI EIBAR, AMAYA
GOMEZ HERRERO, ADELA

LARRABEA

DE GORRAIZ
1ZKI

LARRABEA

1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
S.S.BASOZABAL
JUNDIZ
ROVACIAS

1ZKI

LARRABEA
LEON EL CUETO
LARRABEA
FED. VASCA DE
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

26,3
17,0
19,2
10,3
34,5
24,6
14,0
20,5
13,0
18,3
22,3
18,3
14,8
23,1
25,1
29,1
10,1
11,3
16,9
17,2
32,2
12,1
17,1
19,9
22,8
36,0
10,4
23,5
30,7
34,7
19,0
21,7
23,6
11,6
19,8
19,3
19,2
24,8
26,2
31,8
32,3
14,7
21,8
21,4
24,9
26,1
27,8
36,0
30,2
33,5
18,8
19,3
36,0
30,8
21,6
36,0
36,0

22,6
14,8
17,8
9,7

33,0
23,8
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FECHA: 19/06/2012 CODIGO: VB0812691
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30
19
22
11
39
28
16
23
15
21
25
21
17
26
28
33
11
13
19
19
37
14
19
22
26
41
12
27
35
40
21
25
27
13
22
22
22
28
30
36
37
17
25
24
28
30
32
41
34
38
21
22
41
35
24
41
41

13

43
42
40
39
39
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
20
18
17
16

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
42
40
39
39
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
20
18
17
16



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
42 PRUEBA LIGA FEMENINA

Fecha Listado: 19/06/2012
Hora Listado: 15:49:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

POS JUGADOR CLUB

58 ARBIDE AZA, HAIZEA MEAZTEGI

59 ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA LARRABEA

60 MURGA UBIERNA, BLANCA GREEN GASTEIZ
GOROSTIDI ELIZALT, GENOVEVA FED. VASCA DE
SANSEGUNDO PEREZ, PILAR ZUASTI C.CAMPO
ITOIZ URDANIZ, ITZIAR ZUASTI C.CAMPO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, M? ISABEL LARRABEA
MORAZA LOPEZ, PEPA LARRABEA
ANSOTEGUI GARAGARZA, BLANCA LARRABEA
ONA OCHOA, AURORA LARRABEA
LARRINAGA UNAMUNO, IRUNE LARRABEA
RUIZ DE GAUNA RAMIREZ, NIEV 1ZKI

36,0
36,0
20,9
21,9
241
26,4
27,7
28,1
28,7
29,9
31,6
34,5
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41
41
24
25
27
30
31
32
33
34
36
39

1a

14
12

23

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

14

12

N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



